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Logan Airport Information 
 

Information about Logan closings and flight information.  617-568-5600 

1-800-23-LOGAN (56426) 7:00am – 11:30pm EST 

www.massport.com 

 

Transportation Options and Directions: 
By Taxi: Taxis are readily available right outside of the hotel, takes only moments 

to flag one down. If not, the front desk attendant can call a taxi for you. A taxi ride 

to the airport costs between $25-30 and takes 15 minutes without traffic. 

 

By “T”: Pick up the blue line Aquarium Stop at State Street and take it 2 stops to 

the Airport where there will be silver line shuttle buses that will take you to your 

terminal. The cost is $2.40 per person. 

 

By Car: Continue up State Street to Congress.  Take a right on Congress (your first 

light) and a right onto North Street.  This will lead you straight into the Callahan 

Tunnel, which heads straight into the airport. 

 

By Water Taxi: Call City Water Taxi as you would a land taxi at 617-887-0321 

www.citywatertaxi.com 

Water taxi’s pick up at The Long Wharf and The Boston Harbor Hotel. 

The standard adult fare is $15.00 per passenger one-way to/from Logan. Children 

12 and under are $3 per person. Tickets are sold on board the boat (major credit 

cards are accepted). 

 

 

Airline Numbers: 

 

Terminal A   Phone   Website 
Delta Airlines   1-800-221-1212  www.delta.com  

West Jet    1-888-937-8538  www.westjet.com   

 

Terminal B  
Air Canada   1-888-247-2262  www.aircanada.com  

American Airlines  1-800-433-7300  www.aa.com      

Boutique Air   1-855-268-8479  www.boutiqueair.com    

Southwest   1-800-435-9792  www.southwest.com  

Spirit    1-800-401-2222  www.spirit.com   

United Airlines   1-800-864-8331  www.unites.com   
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Terminal C 
Aer Lingus   1-800-474-7424  www.aerlingus.com   

Alaska Airlines   1-800-252-7522  www.alaskaair.com  

Cape Air    1-800-352-0714  www.capeair.com   

JetBlue    1-800-538-2583  www.jetblue.com    

TAP Air Portugal  1-800-221-7370  www.flytap.com    

 

Terminal E 

Air France   1-800-237-2747  www.airfrance.fr   

Allegiant Air   1-702-505-8888  www.allegiantair.com  

Azores Airlines (SATA)  1-800-762-9995  www.azoresairlines.pt  

British Airways   1-800-247-9297  www.britishairways.com      

Condor        www.condor.com  

Copa Airlines   1-800-359-2672  www.copaair.com  

El Al    1-800-223-6700  www.elal.com  

Emirates    1-800-777-3999  www.emirates.com  

Frontier    1-801-401-9000  www.flyfrontier.com   

Hawaiian Airlines  1-800-367-5320  www.hawaiianairlines.com  

Iberia     1-800-772-4642  www.iberia.com  

Icelandair    1-800-223-5500  www.icelandair.com  

ITA     1-800-223-5730  www.its-airways.com  

Japan Airlines   1-800-525-3663  www.ar.jal.com  

KLM    1-800-618-0104  www.klm.com    

Korean Air   1-800-438-5000  www.koreanair.com  

LATAM    1-866-435-9526  www.latam.com  

Level     1-800-994-0704  www.flylevel.com  

Lufthansa    1-800-645-3880  www.lufthansa.com  

Play        www.flyplay.com  

Porter    1-888-619-8622  www.flyporter.com  

Qatar Airways   1-877-777-2827  www.qatarairways.com  

Scandinavian Airlines  1-800-221-2350  www.flysas.com  

Sun Country Airlines  1-800-359-6786  www.suncountry.com  

Swiss    1-877-359-7947  www.swiss.com  

Turkish Airlines   1-800-874-8875  www.turkishairlines.com  

Virgin Atlantic   1-800-862-8621  www.virgin-atlantic.com  
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